Inno Knits has some exciting announcements for 2022. Inno Knits is a multi-cultural global corporation with commitment to social and environment responsibility. Our focus is to be the preferred knit vendor with the highest emphasis on customer service, innovation, quality, and creative design, providing total customer satisfaction.

## OUR CORE VALUES

- > INNOVATION
- SUSTANABILITY
- DIVERSITY
- OUALITY
- INTEGRITY

With the unexpected challenges in 2020/21, we had to respond in the best possible way to ensure we bring quality product and service to our customers. We are a vertical knit supplier based out of NYC area and strategic manufacturing in Pakistan which has become a new sourcing hot spot for apparel.

We are pleased to announce that we have implemented CLO – a 3D design software that reproduces the actual garment making process. CLO creates 2D pattern pieces and sews them to create a 3D garment. This will improve speed to market, shorter development timing, fitting can be reviewed and updated within 24 hours and final sample approval before production begins.

We are also collaborating with several fiber technology companies for the latest performance fabrics.

## Collaborations

- **▶** Brr
- Naia
- Lenzing
- > Circular Systems
- > Repreve

With the growth of Inno Knits, comes the expansion of manufacturing in 2022. With a multi-million-dollar investment in fabric mill. We are adding 20 ton per day capacity which will take total capacity to 50-ton per day.

Sustainability is the key factor for this expansion by selecting low water usage and high efficiency machines we will be able to achieve our sustainability goals.

It's been a fantastic 2021 and we look forward to working and building a relationship with your company in 2022. We pride ourselves on our core values and environmental/social compliance. If you're interested in learning more about what we can do for you, send us email info@innoknits.com or visit our website www.innoknits.com or scan the QR code below for more information.



Batch Audit



Thank you,

The Inno Knits Team

